
Jace Landon TBI Awareness 5K / March 11, 2023 / Salisbury, NC

Finish Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division
1 464 Froilan Frutos 48 0:18:06 05:50 M Male Overall
2 447 Benjamin Kassel 40 0:18:23 05:55 M Male Overall
3 325 David Shields 60 0:20:28 06:35 M Male Overall
4 446 Luke Brinton 37 0:23:24 07:32 M Male-35-39
5 471 Steve Staley 68 0:23:27 07:33 M Male Overall Masters
6 483 Melissa Orr 45 0:24:57 08:02 F Female Overall
7 326 Hayley Borst 17 0:26:45 08:37 F Female Overall
8 442 David Griffin 22 0:27:06 08:43 M Male-20-24
9 469 George Livengood 59 0:27:15 08:46 M Male Overall Masters

10 472 Robert Money 70 0:28:10 09:04 M Male Overall Masters
11 475 Sydney Borst 20 0:28:46 09:16 F Female Overall
12 448 Damon Ross 43 0:29:24 09:28 M Male-40-44
13 468 Mickey Bean 57 0:29:52 09:37 M Male-55-59
14 492 Susan Livengood 59 0:30:11 09:43 F Female Overall Masters
15 328 Jane Hurley 53 0:30:50 09:55 F  Female Overall Masters
16 327 Thomas Stephens 7 0:32:07 10:20 M Male-11-Under
17 467 Jerry Crowell Jr 57 0:32:08 10:21 M Male-55-59
18 482 Marie Auten 44 0:32:09 10:21 F Female Overall Masters
19 486 Vila Fleming 50 0:32:15 10:23 F Female-50-54
20 449 Billy Hodges 45 0:32:52 10:35 M Male-45-49
21 478 Jessica Holman 35 0:33:08 10:40 F Female-35-39
22 495 Emory Stewart 11 0:33:31 10:47 F Female-11-Under
23 489 Kimberly Lynch 51 0:35:17 11:21 F Female-50-54
24 470 Mark Summers 64 0:36:00 11:35 M Male-60-64
25 491 Stephanie Gallo 56 0:39:39 12:46 F Female-55-59
26 323 Destiny Hodges 22 0:40:34 13:03 F Female-20-24
27 496 Madison Hodges 19 0:40:47 13:08 F Female-16-19
28 488 Becky Borst 51 0:41:31 13:22 F Female-50-54
29 474 Julia Krokus 15 0:41:41 13:25 F Female-12-15
30 485 Teresa Shaw 50 0:42:28 13:40 F Female-50-54
31 466 David Casey 49 0:47:43 15:22 M Male-45-49
32 330 Peyton Thorneburg 17 0:50:46 16:20 F Female-16-19
33 329 Greenleigh Burridge 11 0:50:56 16:24 F Female-11-Under
34 494 Debbie Reinders 70 0:51:53 16:42 F Female-70-Over
35 481 Patricia Krokus 41 0:54:29 17:32 F Female-40-44
36 480 Theresa Nicholas 37 0:57:26 18:29 F Female-35-39
37 473 Sloan Lewis 7 0:57:26 18:29 F Female-11-Under
38 484 April Casey 49 0:58:10 18:43 F Female-45-49
39 444 Pat Harrington 69 0:58:10 18:43 F Female-65-69
40 476 Katie Casey 23 0:58:23 18:48 F Female-20-24
41 443 Jovonte Goodridge 23 0:58:27 18:49 M Male-20-24
42 493 Sharon Nicholas 66 0:59:09 19:02 F Female-65-69
43 477 Rosa Gray 35 0:59:24 19:07 F Female-35-39
44 450 Micheal Wyatt 48 0:59:37 19:11 M Male-45-49
45 490 Tina Hoffman 51 0:59:44 19:14 F Female-50-54
46 487 Marianna Stanislas 50 0:59:45 19:14 F Female-50-54

Overall Female
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

6 483 Melissa Orr 45 0:24:57 08:02 F Female Overall 6
7 326 Hayley Borst 17 0:26:45 08:37 F Female Overall 7

11 475 Sydney Borst 20 0:28:46 09:16 F Female Overall 11
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Overall Female Masters
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

14 492 Susan Livengood 59 0:30:11 09:43 F Female Overall Masters 14
15 328 Jane Hurley 53 0:30:50 09:55 F Female Overall Masters 15
18 482 Marie Auten 44 0:32:09 10:21 F Female Overall Masters 18

Overall Male
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

1 464 Froilan Frutos 48 0:18:06 05:50 M Male Overall 1
2 447 Benjamin Kassel 40 0:18:23 05:55 M Male Overall 2
3 325 David Shields 60 0:20:28 06:35 M Male Overall 3

Overall Male Masters
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

5 471 Steve Staley 68 0:23:27 07:33 M Male Overall Masters 5
9 469 George Livengood 59 0:27:15 08:46 M Male Overall Masters 9

10 472 Robert Money 70 0:28:10 09:04 M Male Overall Masters 10

Female 11 & Under
Place Bib # Name Age Min Pace Gender Division Finish

22 495 Emory Stewart 11 0:33:31 10:47 F Female-11-Under 22
33 329 Greenleigh Burridge 11 0:50:56 16:24 F Female-11-Under 33
37 473 Sloan Lewis 7 0:57:26 18:29 F Female-11-Under 37

Female 12-15
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

29 474 Julia Krokus 15 0:41:41 13:25 F Female-12-15 29

Female 16-19
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

27 496 Madison Hodges 19 0:40:47 13:08 F Female-16-19 27
32 330 Peyton Thorneburg 17 0:50:46 16:20 F Female-16-19 32

Female 20-24
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

26 323 Destiny Hodges 22 0:40:34 13:03 F Female-20-24 26
40 476 Katie Casey 23 0:58:23 18:48 F Female-20-24 40

Female 35-39
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

21 478 Jessica Holman 35 0:33:08 10:40 F Female-35-39 21
36 480 Theresa Nicholas 37 0:57:26 18:29 F Female-35-39 36
43 477 Rosa Gray 35 0:59:24 19:07 F Female-35-39 43

Female 40-44
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

35 481 Patricia Krokus 41 0:54:29 17:32 F Female-40-44 35

Female 45-49
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

38 484 April Casey 49 0:58:10 18:43 F Female-45-49 38
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Female 50-54
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

19 486 Vila Fleming 50 0:32:15 10:23 F Female-50-54 19
23 489 Kimberly Lynch 51 0:35:17 11:21 F Female-50-54 23
28 488 Becky Borst 51 0:41:31 13:22 F Female-50-54 28
30 485 Teresa Shaw 50 0:42:28 13:40 F Female-50-54 30
45 490 Tina Hoffman 51 0:59:44 19:14 F Female-50-54 45
46 487 Marianna Stanislas 50 0:59:45 19:14 F Female-50-54 46

Female 55-59
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

25 491 Stephanie Gallo 56 0:39:39 12:46 F Female-55-59 25

Female 65 - 69
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

39 444 Pat Harrington 69 0:58:10 18:43 F Female-65-69 39
42 493 Sharon Nicholas 66 0:59:09 19:02 F Female-65-69 42

Female 70 & Over
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

34 494 Debbie Reinders 70 0:51:53 16:42 F Female-70-Over 34

Male 11 & Under
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

16 327 Thomas Stephens 7 0:32:07 10:20 M Male-11-Under 16

Male 20-24
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

8 442 David Griffin 22 0:27:06 08:43 M Male-20-24 8
41 443 Jovonte Goodridge 23 0:58:27 18:49 M Male-20-24 41

Male 35-39
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

4 446 Luke Brinton 37 0:23:24 07:32 M Male-35-39 4

Male 40-44
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

12 448 Damon Ross 43 0:29:24 09:28 M Male-40-44 12

Male 45-49
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

20 449 Billy Hodges 45 0:32:52 10:35 M Male-45-49 20
31 466 David Casey 49 0:47:43 15:22 M Male-45-49 31
44 450 Micheal Wyatt 48 0:59:37 19:11 M Male-45-49 44

Male 55-59
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

13 468 Mickey Bean 57 0:29:52 09:37 M Male-55-59 13
17 467 Jerry Crowell Jr 57 0:32:08 10:21 M Male-55-59 17

Male 60-64
Place Bib # Name Age Time Pace Gender Division Finish

24 470 Mark Summers 64 0:36:00 11:35 M Male-60-64 24
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Fun Run
Place Bib # Name Age Time Gender

1 324 Drew Adams 7 0:03:18 M
2 440 Greyson Pittman 8 0:03:57 M
3 441 Lincoln Holman 9 0:04:21 M


